MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

ISIN: CA5651271077

Overview

2024/07/17 21:55:42

Price
0.0637 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.08% (-0.00)

ISIN CA5651271077
Symbol MGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.063 USD
0.065 USD
0.0615 USD
0.0638 USD
0.063617 USD
16,500
1,049.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5651271077&ID_NOTATION=54154280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2bd3f4a1be24346202042f9ac82cb568ee92da5851d5a59ba78715a1ce3969d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6cd14896c5d36f862&time=1721360294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa57a6312d253f1e14d7ce44918dabe27bd67ad7393605e3305974bae35892be&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5f6be47d5a42af88&time=1721360294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=594b59e965d4c89c603875c46d0f6f91b01c360415fd7fd1bf3775d3d3775276&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf1d5b2e9b6108e06&time=1721360294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98b5b06a4a402cdf13bdf46b852f59a72435ca1f2b40e3f2d9b98c521d4217bf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2df9b9eab3a6b9b78&time=1721360294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1a3b4f0008fc6edfab97cc7ad43aa049e81d9d2e3d984cd846f93877b774845&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=575f935536660f48f&time=1721360294&tool=RSC

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

Details

2024/07/17 21:55:42

Price
0.0637 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.08% (-0.00)

CA5651271077
MGM

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
19 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.063 USD
High 0.065 USD
Low 0.0615 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0638 USD
VWAP 0.063617 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,500
Trading volume 1,049.68
Number of trades 11
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +61.59% -38.72% -77.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.04 -0.22
Beta 1.13 0.50 0.87
Volatility  91.72 115.73  87.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | d

ate

All listings for MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

0.0640 USD (36,749
0.0552 USD (108,074
0.0491 USD (136,057
0.0497 USD (162,894

0.0709 USD (2024/07/03
0.0300 USD (2024/01/29
0.1100 USD (2023/07/20
0.0300 USD (2024/01/29

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 21:59 0.085 CAD 0.01 23
17

2024/07/ 21:58 0.05EUR  0.00 12

17

2024/07/ 08:01 0.042 EUR 0.00 2

17

2023/03/ 16:13 0.165 CAD 0.01 1

31

2024/07/ 08:14 0.0425 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54154280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49777033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49777033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203644960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207905352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207905352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160740016

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:55 0.0637 USD 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:48 0.057 EUR 0.00
17

11

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309694723

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

s MAPLE

Contact Details
MAPLE GOLD MINES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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